
Jugador Puntos Torneos

1 Sanchez Garcia,Jose Maria 399 12

2 Diez Perez,Herminio Luis 382 12

3 Martinez Robles,Jose Antonio 375 12

4 Quiñones Martinez,Luis Manuel 355 11

5 Basalo   Rial,Carlos Javier 355 12

6 de La Torre Sanz,Juan 343 11

7 Gonzalez Diez,Luis Miguel 317 10

8 Claro Suarez,Irma Maria 308 10

9 Paniagua Echevarria,Christian 297 10

10 Gila Fernandez,Juan 295 10

11 Hernandez Crespo,Genaro 272 9

12 Gomez Martinez,Alberto 271 9

13 Corujo Simal,Fernando 229 8

14 Vicente Rodrigo,Juan Antonio 223 7

15 Alcoba Garcia,Isaac Antonio 207 7

16 Gonzalez Diez,Alfredo 203 6

17 Sacristan Campano,Federico 154 5

18 Martinez Prado,Oliver 104 4

19 Garcia Renedo,Jose Maria 97 3

20 Rodriguez Gonzalez,Jose Maria 69 2

21 Fernandez Diez,Luis Angel 35 5

22 Alvarez Alvarez,Beatriz 25 1
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Categoría 1



Jugador Puntos Torneos

1 Rodriguez de Soto,Adolfo 367 12

2 Prada Presa,Ernesto 339 11

3 Sanchez Seco,Ramon 328 10

4 Uña Cifuentes,Jose David 315 10

5 Quiñones Fidalgo,Antonio 273 9

6 Martinez Casado,Juan Luis 224 7

7 Rabanal Gonzalez,Luis Alberto 206 8

8 Redondo Robles,Mario 191 7

9 del Pozo Quiñones,Jesus 185 7

10 Barrio Tascon,Aurora 166 6

11 de Prado Martinez,Juan Carlos 159 5

12 Rojo Dominguez,Maria Victoria 145 5

13 Sanchez Garcia,Carlos 141 5

14 Alaiz Puente,Eusebio 102 4

15 Saiz Fernandez,Miguel Angel 98 5

16 Blanco Mut,Guillermo 84 3

17 Clausin Granda,Jesus 80 3

18 Casado Casado,Antonio 78 3

19 Garcia Robles,Abel 72 3

20 Fernandez Diez,Luis Angel 69 8

21 Garcia Gutierrez,Fernando 64 2

22 Diaz Vazquez,Jose Luis 64 2

23 Sanchez Escudero,Francisco Javier 61 2

24 Robles Garcia,Paulino 47 2

25 Rodriguez Gonzalez,Miguel Angel 42 1

26 Sanchez Iñiguez de La Torre,Javier 29 1

27 Sanchez Gutierrez,Diego 24 1

28 Rifa Burrull,Oscar 20 3

Categoría 2



Jugador Puntos Torneos
1 Diez Perez,Herminio Luis 292 12

2 Sanchez Garcia,Jose Maria 282 12

3 Basalo   Rial,Carlos Javier 267 12

4 Gonzalez Diez,Luis Miguel 251 10

5 Paniagua Echevarria,Christian 240 10

6 Claro Suarez,Irma Maria 238 10

7 Martinez Robles,Jose Antonio 238 12

8 Quiñones Martinez,Luis Manuel 229 11

9 de La Torre Sanz,Juan 211 11

10 Hernandez Crespo,Genaro 208 9

11 Gila Fernandez,Juan 205 10

12 Prada Presa,Ernesto 191 11

13 Corujo Simal,Fernando 179 8

14 Gomez Martinez,Alberto 176 9

15 Sanchez Seco,Ramon 172 10

16 Rodriguez de Soto,Adolfo 168 12

17 Vicente Rodrigo,Juan Antonio 167 7

18 Alcoba Garcia,Isaac Antonio 156 7

19 Gonzalez Diez,Alfredo 152 6

20 Uña Cifuentes,Jose David 146 10

21 Quiñones Fidalgo,Antonio 137 9

22 Sacristan Campano,Federico 122 5

23 Martinez Casado,Juan Luis 116 7

24 de Prado Martinez,Juan Carlos 88 5

25 Redondo Robles,Mario 87 7

26 del Pozo Quiñones,Jesus 87 7

27 Rabanal Gonzalez,Luis Alberto 85 8

28 Martinez Prado,Oliver 68 4

29 Garcia Renedo,Jose Maria 66 3

30 Sanchez Garcia,Carlos 64 5

31 Rodriguez Gonzalez,Jose Maria 55 2

32 Barrio Tascon,Aurora 51 6

33 Saiz Fernandez,Miguel Angel 38 5

34 Blanco Mut,Guillermo 38 3

35 Alaiz Puente,Eusebio 36 4

36 Fernandez Diez,Luis Angel 34 8

37 Diaz Vazquez,Jose Luis 34 2

38 Garcia Gutierrez,Fernando 31 2

39 Garcia Robles,Abel 30 3

40 Rojo Dominguez,Maria Victoria 28 5

41 Robles Garcia,Paulino 28 2

42 Rodriguez Gonzalez,Miguel Angel 26 1

43 Clausin Granda,Jesus 24 3

44 Casado Casado,Antonio 24 3

45 Sanchez Escudero,Francisco Javier 23 2

46 Alvarez Alvarez,Beatriz 19 1

47 Sanchez Iñiguez de La Torre,Javier 14 1

48 Sanchez Gutierrez,Diego 11 1

49 Rifa Burrull,Oscar 5 3
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